Felician College

HEA Consumer Information
All information can be found on this page
http://www.felician.edu/about/general-information/consumer-information

The following Administrative Offices are available to assist enrolled or prosepective students in obtaining HEA consumer information.

Dial: 201-559-6000 (X....)

HEA Consumer Information

Administrative Office

Phone Extension

Email

Net Price Calculator

Completion/Graduation rates for Student Athletes
Equity in Athletics Disclosure

Disclosure of the Report

Drug and Alcohol Abuse Prevention Information
Financial Assistance Information

Penalties associated with drug-related offenses
Loan Disclosures

Gainful Employment

Required Information about the School
Copyright Information

College Navigator Website

Student Body Diversity

Textbook Information

Teacher Preparation Program Report

Voter Registration Form

Constitution and Citizenship Day
Completion/Graduation rates

Calculating the rates

Disclosing the rates

FERPA (Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act)
Cleary (Campus Security) Act:

Crime Statistics

Timely Warning and Emergency Notification
Daily Crime Log

Emergency Response/Evacuation

Missing Student Notification Policy

Fire Safety Reports

Vaccination Policy

Admissions Office
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Counseling Services
Financial Aid Office
Financial Aid Office
Financial Aid Office
Financial Aid Office
Provost/Academic Affairs
Provost/Academic Affairs
Institutional Reseach
Institutional Reseach
Book Store
Provost/Academic Affairs
Financial Aid Office

Dr. Vecchio

Institutional Reseach
Institutional Reseach
Institutional Reseach
Registrar's Office

Sr. Executive VP

Sr. Executive VP

Sr. Executive VP

Security

Sr. Executive VP

Sr. Executive VP & Dir Housing
Security

Student Health/Wellness Center

X6131
X3333
X3333
X3333

X3587,3503
X6010
X6010
X6010
X6010
X6014,6026
X6014,6026
X6152
X6152
X6027
X6014,6026
X6010
X6017
X6152
X6152
X6152
X6038
X6082
X6082
X6082
X6099
X6082
X6082, X3504
X6099
X3559

admissions@felician.edu
mentonem@felician.edu
mentonem@felician.edu
mentonem@felician.edu
reillym@felician.edu ,
silvermanb@felician.edu
finaid@felician.edu
finaid@felician.edu
finaid@felician.edu
finaid@felician.edu

wellness@felician.edu







