Felician College

HEA Consumer Information

All information can be found on this page http://www.felician.edu/about/general-information/consumer-information

The following Administrative Offices are available to assist enrolled or prosepective students in obtaining HEA consumer information.

Dial: 201-559-6000 (X....)

HEA Consumer Information	Administrative Office	Phone Extension	Email
Net Price Calculator	Admissions Office	X6131	admissions@felician.edu
Completion/Graduation rates for Student Athletes	Athletics	X3333	mentonem@felician.edu
Equity in Athletics Disclosure	Athletics	X3333	mentonem@felician.edu
Disclosure of the Report	Athletics	X3333	mentonem@felician.edu
			reillym@felician.edu ,
Drug and Alcohol Abuse Prevention Information	Counseling Services	X3587,3503	silvermanb@felician.edu
Financial Assistance Information	Financial Aid Office	X6010	finaid@felician.edu
Penalties associated with drug-related offenses	Financial Aid Office	X6010	finaid@felician.edu
Loan Disclosures	Financial Aid Office	X6010	finaid@felician.edu
Gainful Employment	Financial Aid Office	X6010	finaid@felician.edu
Required Information about the School	Provost/Academic Affairs	X6014,6026	
Copyright Information	Provost/Academic Affairs	X6014,6026	
College Navigator Website	Institutional Reseach	X6152	
Student Body Diversity	Institutional Reseach	X6152	
Textbook Information	Book Store	X6027	
Teacher Preparation Program Report	Provost/Academic Affairs	X6014,6026	
Voter Registration Form	Financial Aid Office	X6010	
Constitution and Citizenship Day	Dr. Vecchio	X6017	
Completion/Graduation rates	Institutional Reseach	X6152	
Calculating the rates	Institutional Reseach	X6152	
Disclosing the rates	Institutional Reseach	X6152	
FERPA (Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act)	Registrar's Office	X6038	
Cleary (Campus Security) Act:	Sr. Executive VP	X6082	
Crime Statistics	Sr. Executive VP	X6082	
Timely Warning and Emergency Notification	Sr. Executive VP	X6082	
Daily Crime Log	Security	X6099	
Emergency Response/Evacuation	Sr. Executive VP	X6082	
Missing Student Notification Policy	Sr. Executive VP & Dir Housing	X6082, X3504	
Fire Safety Reports	Security	X6099	
Vaccination Policy	Student Health/Wellness Center	X3559	wellness@felician.edu